145 West Commercial Ave, Moonachie, NJ 07074
Showroom & Educational Training Center, World Trade Mart #3351
P: 800-528-5555 • F: 800-441-7708 • info@bulbrite.com • www.bulbrite.com
WATTS
BULB
TYPE BASE ITEM # ORD. CODE VOLTS
INNER/
MASTER
BEAM
ANGLE
COLOR
TEMP CRI LUMENS CBCP
AVERAGE
 RATED LIFE M.O.L.
9.5 MR16 GU5.3 777102 MR16-36-B01-12-927-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 2700K 95 275 1400 25,000 1 7/8”
   777103 MR16-36-B01-12-927-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 2700K 95 275 900 25,000 1 7/8”
   777106 MR16-36-B01-12-930-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 3000K 95 270 1475 25,000 1 7/8”
   777107 MR16-36-B01-12-930-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 3000K 95 270 950 25,000 1 7/8”
10 MR16 GU5.3 777400 MR16-50-B01-12-927-10 12 1/10 Spot 10° 2700K 95 360 5700 25,000 1 7/8”
11.5 MR16 GU5.3 777401 MR16-65-B01-12-927-20 12 1/10 N. Flood 20° 2700K 95 430 2800 25,000 1 7/8”
   777402 MR16-65-B01-12-927-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 2700K 95 430 2540 25,000 1 7/8”
   777403 MR16-65-B01-12-927-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 2700K 95 430 1200 25,000 1 7/8”
10 MR16 GU5.3 777404 MR16-50-B01-12-930-10 12 1/10 Spot 10° 3000K 95 380 6000 25,000 1 7/8”
11.5 MR16 GU5.3 777405 MR16-65-B01-12-930-20 12 1/10 N. Flood 20° 3000K 95 460 2975 25,000 1 7/8”
   777406 MR16-65-B01-12-930-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 3000K 95 460 2750 25,000 1 7/8”
   777407 MR16-65-B01-12-930-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 3000K 95 460 1250 25,000 1 7/8”
8 MR16 GU5.3 777409 MR16-40-B01-12-950-10 12 1/10 Spot 10° 5000K 95 350 5180 25,000 1 7/8”
9.8 MR16 GU5.3 777410 MR16-50-B01-12-950-20 12 1/10 N. Flood 20° 5000K 95 440 2740 25,000 1 7/8”
   777411 MR16-50-B01-12-950-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 5000K 95 440 2420 25,000 1 7/8”
10 MR16 GU5.3 777408 MR16-50-B01-12-950-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 5000K 95 440 1140 35,000 1 7/8”
8 MR16 GU5.3 777500 MR16-40-B01-12-927-10-2 12 1/10 Spot 10° 2700K 95 320 4300 25,000 1 7/8”
9.8 MR16 GU5.3 777501 MR16-50-B01-12-927-20-2 12 1/10 N. Flood 20° 2700K 95 400 2550 25,000 1 7/8”
   777502 MR16-50-B01-12-927-25-2 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 2700K 95 400 2320 25,000 1 7/8”
   777503 MR16-50-B01-12-927-36-2 12 1/10 Flood 36° 2700K 95 400 1075 25,000 1 7/8”
8 MR16 GU5.3 777504 MR16-40-B01-12-930-10-2 12 1/10 Spot 10° 3000K 95 340 4400 25,000 1 7/8”
9.8 MR16 GU5.3 777505 MR16-50-B01-12-930-20-2 12 1/10 N. Flood 20° 3000K 95 420 2650 25,000 1 7/8”
   777506 MR16-50-B01-12-930-25-2 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 3000K 95 420 2400 25,000 1 7/8”
   777507 MR16-50-B01-12-930-36-2 12 1/10 Flood 36° 3000K 95 420 1100 25,000 1 7/8”
      VIVID (HIGH CRI) MR16
GU5.3 12V DIMMABLE
• Excellent color rendering – CRI = 95, R9 = 95
• Light intensity matches that of standard halogen lamps

OUTDOOR
Series
N. FLOOD & FLOOD
SPOT
WATTS
BULB
TYPE BASE ITEM # ORD. CODE VOLTS
INNER/
MASTER
BEAM
ANGLE
COLOR
TEMP CRI LUMENS CBCP
AVERAGE
 RATED LIFE M.O.L.
8 MR16 GU5.3 777202 MR16-50-B01-12-827-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 2700K 80 460 2320 25,000 1 7/8”
   . 777203 MR16-50-B01-12-827-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 2700K 80 445 1200 25,000 1 7/8”
   777206 MR16-50-B01-12-830-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 3000K 80 480 2375 25,000 1 7/8”
12.2 MR16 GU5.3 777207 MR16-50-B01-12-830-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 3000K 80 465 1260 25,000 1 7/8”
9.5 MR16 GU5.3 777302 MR16-36-B01-12-827-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 2700K 80 400 1980 25,000 1 7/8”
   777303 MR16-36-B01-12-827-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 2700K 80 400 1080 25,000 1 7/8”
   777306 MR16-36-B01-12-830-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 3000K 80 405 2020 25,000 1 7/8”
   777307 MR16-36-B01-12-830-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 3000K 80 405 1100 25,000 1 7/8”
10 MR16 GU5.3 777600 MR16-65-B01-12-827-10 12 1/10 Spot 10° 2700K 80 490 7500 25,000 1 7/8”
11.5 MR16 GU5.3 777601 MR16-75-B01-12-827-20 12 1/10 N. Flood 20° 2700K 80 590 3700 25,000 1 7/8”
   777602 MR16-75-B01-12-827-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 2700K 80 590 3360 25,000 1 7/8”
   777603 MR16-75-B01-12-827-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 2700K 80 590 1550 25,000 1 7/8”
10 MR16 GU5.3 777604 MR16-65-B01-12-830-10 12 1/10 Spot 10° 3000K 80 500 7770 25,000 1 7/8”
11.5 MR16 GU5.3 777605 MR16-75-B01-12-830-20 12 1/10 N. Flood 20° 3000K 80 600 3800 25,000 1 7/8”
   777606 MR16-75-B01-12-830-25 12 1/10 N. Flood 25° 3000K 80 600 3440 25,000 1 7/8”
   777607 MR16-75-B01-12-830-36 12 1/10 Flood 36° 3000K 80 600 1600 25,000 1 7/8”
P
R
EM
IU

OUTDOOR
Series
N. FLOOD & FLOOD
SPOT
WATTS
BULB
TYPE BASE ITEM # ORD. CODE VOLTS
INNER/
MASTER
BEAM
ANGLE
COLOR
TEMP CRI LUMENS CBCP
AVERAGE
 RATED LIFE M.O.L.
10 MR16 GU10 777450 MR16-50-B03-120-927-10 120 1/10 Spot 10° 2700K 95 390 5780 25,000 2 1/5”
   777451 MR16-50-B03-120-927-25 120 1/10 N. Flood 25° 2700K 95 400 1700 25,000 2 1/5”
   777452 MR16-50-B03-120-927-36 120 1/10 Flood 36° 2700K 95 400 1000 25,000 2 1/5”
   777453 MR16-50-B03-120-927-60 120 1/10 W. Flood 60° 2700K 95 400 340 25,000 2 1/5”
   777454 MR16-50-B03-120-930-10 120 1/10 Spot 10° 3000K 95 400 5920 25,000 2 1/5”
   777455 MR16-50-B03-120-930-25 120 1/10 N. Flood 25° 3000K 95 400 1760 25,000 2 1/5”
   777456 MR16-50-B03-120-930-36 120 1/10 Flood 36° 3000K 95 410 1040 25,000 2 1/5”
   777457 MR16-50-B03-120-930-60 120 1/10 W. Flood 60° 3000K 95 410 360 25,000 2 1/5”
   777458 MR16-50-B03-120-950-10 120 1/10 Spot 10° 5000K 95 420 6220 25,000 2 1/5”
   777459 MR16-50-B03-120-950-25 120 1/10 N. Flood 25° 5000K 95 440 1880 25,000 2 1/5”
   777460 MR16-50-B03-120-950-36 120 1/10 Flood 36° 5000K 95 440 1100 25,000 2 1/5”
   777461 MR16-50-B03-120-950-60 120 1/10 W. Flood 60° 5000K 95 440 380 25,000 2 1/5”
10 MR16 GU10 777650 MR16-65-B03-120-827-10 120 1/10 Spot 10° 2700K 80 450 6600 25,000 2 1/5”
   777651 MR16-65-B03-120-827-25 120 1/10 N. Flood 25° 2700K 80 470 2000 25,000 2 1/5”
   777652 MR16-65-B03-120-827-36 120 1/10 Flood 36° 2700K 80 470 1180 25,000 2 1/5”
   777653 MR16-65-B03-120-827-60 120 1/10 W. Flood 60° 2700K 80 470 400 25,000 2 1/5”
   777654 MR16-65-B03-120-830-10 120 1/10 Spot 10° 3000K 80 480 7120 25,000 2 1/5”
   777655 MR16-65-B03-120-830-25 120 1/10 N. Flood 25° 3000K 80 500 240 25,000 2 1/5”
   777656 MR16-65-B03-120-830-36 120 1/10 Flood 36° 3000K 80 500 1260 25,000 2 1/5”
   777657 MR16-65-B03-120-830-60 120 1/10 W. Flood 60° 3000K 80 500 440 25,000 2 1/5”
V
IV
ID
 2